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Trophy Report 16 YARD SINGLES

Total Shooters

Sguad
MN 6.1
MN 55
MN 4.3
MN 53
MN 4.2
MN 4.4
MN 15
MN 6.2
MN 24
MN 1.2
MN 54
MN 52
MN 6.5
MN 6.4
MN 1.3

FL 6.3
MN 35
MN 3.4
MN 7.4
MN 7.2
MN 33
MN 25
MN 3.2
MN 5.1
NE 41
MN 14
MN 22
MN 1
MN 2.1
MN 3.1

28 11128
97 00333
18 57487
07 67002
NM 00001
08 17246
17 74430
95 03863
84 07096
19 37806
94 02521
14 18647
06 10643
86 05023
20 71797
88 06674
02 16654
20 68283
19 37702
28 10980
79 08209
16 10370
10 10910
14 18648
18 51328
19 37043
89 04192
19 35944
89 04194
01 15357

30

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

PETERSON CURTIS
BICKELL MATT D
MEYER JR ROBERT G
HANSON JACOB W
OLSON NASH

OLSON DARYLL E
HAY DAVIS

LINDEN GLENN A
LAHR JERRY P
WINKEL ANNA B
CREPEAU MICHAEL H
MARINO JOSEPH A
STEFFEN SCOTT J
WALKOWIAK JIM A
MILLER HUNTER
ZAUHAR MARK L
NEWMAN ROBERT A
LUKE BRADLEY A
PECK IAN M

PECK MIKE
MCMACKEN CHARLES
AMEY CATIE

PALM DAVID W
MARINO JEANETTE
OLSON JEFFREY S
JACKLITCH LOGAN JOHN
AMEY MARY L
JACKLITCH TANNER
AMEY SR BOB
HANSEN KENNETH A

3/24/2021 12:39:41 PM
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AVERAGE SCORE

Page
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Trophy Report HANDICAP

Total Shooters

Squad
MN 55
MN 5.2
MN 25
MN 24
MN 3.1
MN 44
NE 4.1
MN 23
MN 6.3
MN 5.1
MN 4.2
MN 43
MN 1.4
MN 1.3
MN 5.4
MN 3.2
FL 53
MN 3.4
MN 12
MN 4.5
MN 21
MN 22
MN 11

06 10643
95 03863
16 10370
84 07096
07 67002
08 17246
18 51328
8101541
89 04193
28 11128
NM 00001
18 67487
2068283
79 08209
86 05023
02 16654
88 06674
94 02521
10 10910
97 00333
89 04194
89 04192
0115357

23

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

STEFFEN SCOTT J
LINDEN GLENN A
AMEY CATIE

LAHR JERRY P
HANSON JACOB W
OLSON DARYLL E
OLSON JEFFREY S
LOWDEN DONALD
AMEY JR BOB
PETERSON CURTIS
OLSON NASH

MEYER JR ROBERT G
LUKE BRADLEY A
MCMACKEN CHARLES
WALKOWIAK JIM A
NEWMAN ROBERT A
ZAUHAR MARK L
CREPEAU MICHAEL H
PALM DAVID W
BICKELL MATT D
AMEY SR BOB

AMEY MARY L
HANSEN KENNETH A

3/24/2021 12:40:00 PM
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AVERAGE SCORE
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Trophy Report DOUBLES

Total Shooters 12

Squad
MN 3.4
MN 24
MN 22
MN 3.5
MN 21
MN 3.2
MN 3.1
MN 1.3
MN 25
MN 1.4
MN 1.2
MN 3.3

02 16654
86 05023
2811128
97 00333
06 10643
07 67002
94 02521
89 04193
16 10370
08 17246
79 08209
8101541

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

NEWMAN ROBERT A
WALKOWIAK JIM A
PETERSON CURTIS
BICKELL MATT D
STEFFEN SCOTT J
HANSON JACOB W
CREPEAU MICHAEL H
AMEY JR BOB

AMEY CATIE

OLSON DARYLLE
MCMACKEN CHARLES
LOWDEN DONALD
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